

Present. Sri Jimut Bahan Biswas ,A.S.J 1st Court,Jhargram,

J.O Code:- WB 00669

**Order No.37
19.02.2024**

One part record is received from Ld.C.J.M,Jhargram along with relevant papers.

One accused **Babulal Bhakta @ Babula** is produced from J/C.

None move. Remand Advocate is absent.

To- date (**20.02.2024**)for production,appearance and further order.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE 1ST COURT, JHARGRAM

MEMO NO

DATED

1. Copy of order be forwarded to the I/C, Binpuri P.S for taking necessary action.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.

