

S. Tr. 4(12)2018 (R-122-2018)

J.O Code:- WB 0669 CNR No. WB WM06-000279-2018

Order No.38

20.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Both the accused namely Swapan Bhakta and Babulal Bhakta are produced from J/C.

Let a new schedule be fixed for evidence.

Fix 18.03.2024 for appearance and evidence of **C.S.W- 5 & 7.**

19.03.2024 for appearance and evidence of **C.S.W- 8 & 11.**

Issue summons accordingly.

I.O. to appear with the witnesses on each date fixed.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/

Addl. Sessions Judge-1, Jhargram

Sd/

Addl. Sessions Judge-1, Jhargram